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
carpets, builtiins and lots of other
features. Call FR 8.8447, #253P

Come and Be
Entranced

A heart-warming, eye-thrilling 2
bedroom & family room jewel
that's a standout in looks. Drift
ing slowly through the spacious
home into the huge Lanai, you see
harmony and exquisite taste. It is
hard to believe this home was ever
just a tract home. Double atta hed
garage, wall to wall carpets and
lots of extras you just must see.
Call FR 8-8447. #207P.

Give Your Kiddies

A chance to romp. Rear yard en-
closed with high chain link fence,
lots of shade trees and plenty of
space as this 3 bedroom home is
located at the dead end corner
A lot this size is as hard to find
as a needle in a haystack. Home
i« in good condition and has fire-
place, wall to wall carpets and
other good features. Just call
FR 8-8447. Ask for #208P.

A Family Room

With huge fireplace. It has the
comfort and usefilness of a well-
designed home that spells family
activity in capital letters. Along
with the family room you get 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, almost new
wall to wall carpets, BBQ. and
other extras. The yard is kept just

REALTY

INVESTMENTS

TWO ON A LOT-—-1 3 bedroom
and 1 2 bedroom. Call 320.2222
for #351P.

SIX APARTMENTS on Carson
Blvd. in Torrance. Geni clean
Full price $49.500. #352P. Call
320-2222

TWO SEPARATE HOMES on one
lot. $24 950. #353P.

Call 320-2222.

4 NEW, DELUXE APARTMENT
buildings $69.500. All studio —
3 bedroom, 2 bath. Submit trade.
Call 320-2222 for #364P.

ESTATE HOME and 10 cottages in
Torrance. *364P. Call 320-2222.

4 BUILDINGS, 24 apartments each
in Torrance. Submit your ex-
change, a real opportunity
awaits. #366P. Call 3202222,

LARGE 3 BEDROOM home and 3
apartments on two lots — Real
possibilities here. #374P. Call
320.2222.

17 UNITS with a pool in Gardena,
only 3 years new. Call 320-2222
for #156P.

12 SEPARATE HOME, two lots—
beautiful. Submit trade. #157P.
Call 320-2222.

LARGE M3 LOT
320-2222.

110x317 ZONED C-P in Gardena.
Full price $69.950.—will subor-
dinate. On a major street. Good
for Apartments. Call 3202222
for #162pP

2 UNITS — Brand new, two bed-
rooms each, wall to wall carpets,
built in kitchens. Owner is the
builder. Twin to this property
is also available next door. Just
call FR 8-8447. #253P.

DUPLEX — Almost new with de-

luxe owner's unit. 3 bedroom,

1%, baths, ocean view & lots of

extras. To see call FR 8.8447.

#259P.

REDROOM HOUSE on R-2 lot—

Full price only $13500. Fixer

Upper condition with lots of pos-

sibilities. To see call FR 8-8447.

#223P

UNITS—Deluxe 3 bedroom and

Family Room home with 2 baths

plus duplex in rear. Good Haw-

thorne location. Owner will con-
sider exchance for 4 bedroom
home in North Torrance or Gar-

#159pP. Call

(X3

w
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FR 8-8447

4126 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE

INVESTMENTS

4 UNITS—Two bhedroom each, 250
sq ft. in each unit. Good loca-
tion, close to shopping and
schools. To see call FR 8.8447,
*252P.

=

UNITS — Gold Medallion units
with a deluxe 3 bedroom, 1%
bath owner’s unit. Submit all
deals, owner is ready to deal.
Call FR 88447, #257P.

UNITS—One bedroom furnished,
beach location, good condition.
Owner is out of area, must sell.
Submit house in South Bay Area
or San Francisco Bay area, for
exchange. Call FR 8-8447. #263P.

12 UNITS—Twin six units of 2
bedrooms each. all one story
buildings. Located close to Fl
Camino College. For breakdown
call FR 8-8447. #271P.

R3 LOT—65x300" with two older
houses. Just right for redevelop-
ment. Call FR 8-8447. #261P.

R4 LOT—50'x150" with a 3 bed-
room house Ideal for builders
or speculators. For location eall
FR 8-8447. #224P.

. .

R8 LOTS—Over 15500 sq. ft. of
land Zoned for High-Rise, with
a 4 bedroom deluxe home on
one of the lots. Home has 3300
sq. ft. of living area. Locate on
the Esplanade of Redondo To
see call FR 8-8447. #205P.

(2 LOT-—With older 2 bedroom
house that could be converted

to office or? Call FR 88447
220P, '

C 3 IOT—I- rontage on Major Blvd.
Close to South Bay Shopplnl
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